WYL Sponsor Form - 2024 Season

Company Name		
Contact Person		Contact Phone #
Address		
Email		
Banner & Team Sponsorships		Donations for field maintenance, trophies, equipment, etc.
\$200 - Banner on fence (3X6)		\$50 Donation
\$250 - Banner on Koufax/Major's Fence ONLY (4X8)		\$100 Donation
\$350 - Team Sponsor		\$150 Donation
\$450 - Team Sponsor and a banner		\$200 Donation
\$550 - Koufax Team Sponsor and a banner		\$250 Donation
\$550 - All-Star Team Sponsor and a season long banner		Donation Amount \$
Logo to be used on WYL website	for 1 year. Logo w	rill link to your website.
\$60 - Small Logo (5 spots available)		\$120 - Large Logo (5 spots available)
Color Preference*	Please use my	team* sponsorship for:
No Preference	Baseball	No Preference
Shirt	Softball	Player
Logo	T-Ball	Coach
		Other
*Color Preference and team sponsor	ship preference will	be taken into account by WYL Board.

DEADLINE FOR UNIFORM SPONSORSHIP IS MARCH 6TH. ALL OTHER SPONSORSHIPS ARE WELCOME AT ANYTIME.

Company logo can be emailed to the address below using .eps, .ai or .pdf formats.

Please complete and submit this form with payment for sponsorship to the below address:

Woodburn Youth League, Inc. PO BOX 357 Woodburn, IN 46797 WOODBURN YOUTH

woodburnballassociation@gmail.com

^{*}Color Preference and team sponsorship preference will be taken into account by WYL Board. We do not guarantee these choices, but will try our best to honor your request.